
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com

Tony CatoneTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Taron DavisTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org

CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Date: 11/18/2015 1:30:46 PM

Subject: RE: Sad News

Good afternoon, Justice Corrigan:
 

You and your family are in our thoughts and prayers. Although I never had the privilege to meet your 
Mama, I know she had to be an extraordinary woman given how successful you are! I know she was 
proud of you and all her children. Please do not give next week another thought. We'll keep you 
posted on our progress. If there is anything we can do for you, please don't hesitate to call. Blessings, 
Becky 
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: Justice Corrigan [mailto:justicecorrigan@hotmail.com] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, November 18, 2015 11:45 AM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Tony Catone <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Holly 
Pisarik <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>; Taron Davis <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Andy Barclay 
<andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org>
 
Subject: Sad News
 

Hi all, I wanted you to know that my mother died peacefully last night after a very long struggle. All 
seven of her children were with her yesterday. It was a privilege to be her daughter and to help her 
leave this life.
 

I am not able to join you for the Monday conference as her funeral will be Monday. If Tuesday is 
needed, I should be able to join you then. I am sorry!
 

Sent from my iPad
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